Ed=k>

0
g




G-MAX 125 (
G-MAX 150 (

G-MAX 125 (

G-MAX 125 (

M2-125)
M2-150)

M2-125)  G-MAX 150 (

M2-125)  G-MAX 150 (

C1MFO0001
C5MF00001

( )

M2-150)

M2-150)

93

10



e ®'O ®DO )



G-MAX
G-MAX COLOR CODE FOR OUTLOOK PARTS

PART NAME (7NO) (7L0) (INO) (4W0)
ITEM REMARK GRAY ICE SILVER FIRE RED

1 HANDL E COVER UPPER M 26130007NO M 26130007L 0 M 26130001NO 333.
2 WINDSHIELD M 26210007NO M 26210007L0 M 26210001NO 50(0Q.
3 FR FENDER M 2-50 C16320027N02 |C16320027L 02 C16320021N02 260.
3 FR FENDER M 2-125/150 | M 26320007N0 M 26320007L 0 M 26320001N0O 260.
4 BODY COVER,LH M 26253007N0 M 26253007L 0 M 26253001NO 36(Q.
5 BODY COVER RH M 26255007N0 M 26255007L 0 M 26255001N0O 36(Q.
6 ( TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY.INNER COVER(LH) M 2621300690 M 26213007L 0 M 26213001N0O 200.
7 ( TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY INNER COVER(RH) M 262A 300690 M 262A3007L 0 M 262A3001N0O 200.
8 () LOWER COVER(LEFT) M 26263007N0O M 26263007L 0 M 26263007L 0 30(Q.
9 () LOWER COVER(RIGHT) M 26265007N0O M 26265007L 0 M 26265007L 0 30(Q.
10 ( ) KEEL COVER,LH M 26240107L 0 M 26240107L 0 M 26240107L 0 23(Q.
11 () KEEL COVER,RH M 262D0107L 0 M 262D0107L0 M 262D0107L 0 28(Q.
12 AGAINST SUN PLATE M 2613020000 M 2613020000 M 2613020000 10Q.
13 WINSHIELD,OUTER COVER M 2621010690 M 2621010690 M 2621010690 22(Q.
14 HANDLE COVER LOWER M 2614000650 M 2614000650 M 2614000650 10Q.
15 INNER COVER FRT M 2623000650 M 2623000650 M 2623000650 28(Q.
16 ( ) ( STEP FLOOR LH M 2624000650 M 2624000650 M 2624000650 100Q.
17 ( ) ( STEP FLOOR,RH M 262D 000650 M 262D 000650 M 262D000650 10Q.
18 LEFT HANGER COVER M 2624060650 M 2624060650 M 2624060650 20
19 RIGHT HANGER COVER M 2624070650 M 2624070650 M 2624070650 20
20 LICENCE PLATE M 2636000650 M 2636000650 M 2636000650 80
21 FUEL TANK COVER,FR. M 2625010650 M 2625010650 M 2625010650 10Q.
22 REAR FENDER M 2-50 P2634000650 P2634000650 P2634000650 78
22 ( ) REAR FENDER M 2-125/150 {M 2634000650 M 2634000650 M 2634000650 120Q.
23 RR LUGGAGE BRACKET M 26760007L 0 M 26760007L 0 M 26760007L 0 81(Q.

OO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O000O0OO0o0Oo



FI%ERn EBES%
E1 théuk B2 mEE E3l SaE (125 CC)
LH SIDE COVER CYLINXR HAD

CRANK CASE

Ajfﬁ V]TH?I:I‘I’SA[(OF‘I‘.IONAL) 78
Agf“‘
P.1 P.3 P.4
E32 =a#A (150 CC) E4.1 #@R&I (125 CC) F4.2 s#aRss (150 CC)
CLNDER HEAD . CYLNDER HEAD COYER CYLINDER . PISTON . CRANKSHAFT CYLINDER . PISTON . CRANKSHAFT

AP
“a 17 52 15
] @/‘_“ g
- ’ 15
ad 13 ~
".‘I | 2 Saime”
By 2 /(7 AT
z7j& 19 N /R Y
2% % g
ai. ' 5
s el L
SWE &
Ll —r

P.6 P.8




71 EIE8F

ES Heh#HeE E6. {ides E7 a@#ELME
RICHT CRANKCASE COVER CARBURE TOR CVT TRANSMISSION

P.10 P.11 P.13

EBEER / BRE E9 ®Eg= E10 EE&ratE
FAN COVER. GENERATOR STARTING MOTOR. QIL PUNP GEAR TRANSMISSION

P.15 P.16 P.17



7I%EEkn EIEK

Ell mFE#sEs(FEEC) F1D M= E13%% REAR WHEEL
AIR CLEANER COMP. MUFFLER
W/H EEC SYSTEM

P.18 P.19 P.20

E14. semisanes E1D ZERMAIEH|REK
OIL COOLER & LH COVER AIAC ASSY. (OPTIONAL DEVICE)

P.21 P22 P.20



HEHN EE%
F1 prodsste . 7aEse . SRR F2 & &
(SZSMESEKI?ER&LOWER.HANDLE BAR. SPEEDOME TER

/| S
< L
s

Z? r | PR "

P.23 P.24

F5.2 . s . @R (125/150cc)

F4.2 %X (125/160CC
125/ ) TIREFRT WHEELFRT CALIPER.

FRONT FORK

P.27

F3.2 BMm, ek ( ommsenk )

CABLE.SWITCHBACK MIRROR

P.25

FG R . i, ALK
WINDSHIELDFRT INNER CONER.
FRT HEAD LIGHT.

P.29



BHEEFN EEK%

F7 KR .
STEP FLOOR.STEP PLATE.

1

F10 ms% . G4 . R
SEATFR LUGGAGE.
BACK LUGGAGE .

P.30

P.33

F8 MR, RIBOH TRl , ot
FRT LOWER COVERSTEPFLOOR LOWER
COVERFRONT FENDER

F11 MeeRiR . BORN . 2.
LICENSE PLATE.REFLECTOR.
BACK LAMP.

FO RS, hNM, RITHER, HY THE,
BODY COVERMIDDLE COVER.
RR LUGGAGEBODY LOWER COVER.

P.31 P32

F12.2 & % (125/150c¢)
FRAME

P.34

P.3b



BHHMA BB

FI3 &k w M F14.2 chbpre , mmmk: F15.2 £ B #& M2-125/1%0
FUEL TANK CENTER STANDSIDE STAND WIRE HARNESS

M1

|,

@—m

P.39

F16 & F17 PENESFHCMMRA
LABEL EEC SYSTEM (OPTIONAL DEVICE)

P.40 P.41



FEH B
E1l CRANK CASE

/o

125 CC SAI(OPTIONAL)

38
WITHOUT SAI (OPTIONAL)




E1l & $hjs (CRANKCASE) AVAILABLE FOR M2-125/150
No. [Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
P[RS g FitY 2 LA FEE LA 2
1 |C10610100001 1 [+ ¥ i RH CRANKCASE M2-125
1 |C5061011000 1 [+ ¥ i RH CRANKCASE M2-150
2 |E1061020000 1 | Emz RUBBER BUSH
3 [90190605003 2 |2 Eomgan HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
4 90170818800 2 |gEsag s STUP BOLT
5 [G1061070000 1 (#% PLUG OIL
6 [93540801400 2 |Es LOCK PIN
7 |C5061040000 EE CRANKCASE GASKET
8 (90170819500 2 s STUD BOLT
9 [C10620100002 1 |2¢ LH.CRANKCASE M2-125
9 [C50620100002 1 |2¢ dfh LH.CRANKCASE M2-150
10 [E1061020000 1 | Rz RUBBER BUSH
11 |90181201500 1 |» &5 as HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT DRAIN OIL
12 (92141200006 1 |xam PLAIN WASHER
13 (95572232601 1 [TCA5:4 44, (¥ $h* ) OIL SEALTC TYPE M2-125
13 (95572032601 1 [TCA5:4 44, (¥ $h* ) OIL SEALTC TYPE M2-150
14 (96510620402 1 [FEHEHRK(6204) DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING
15 (96510620200 1 [FEHEHRK(6202) DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING
16 (96510620301 1 [FEHEHRK(6203) DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING
17 [95572032600 1 [TCAjd 4( §32% §19. 5%6t) OIL SEAL TC TYPE FOR PULLEY
18 |2vif) 1 |#9%% RUBBER PLUG
21 (92140800001 1 |xam PLAIN WASHER
22 190190801200 1 |» & i3 (M8XI12L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
23 [C5286010000 1 [EfRes SECOND AIR REED VALVE COMP
24 190190602700 2 |7 & iR (M6%271) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
30 |C106K0100002 1 |[Wspns(z.4) RH AND LH CRANKCASE ASSY. M2-125
30 |C506K0100002 1 |[Wspns(z.4) RH AND LH CRANKCASE ASSY. M2-150
31 |C1286160000 1 |ief R GASKET SECOND AIR COVER
32 |C1286060000 1 |z5e5%F COVER,SECOND AIR M2-125

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 1




FEH B
E1l CRANK CASE

/o

125 CC SAI(OPTIONAL)

38
WITHOUT SAI (OPTIONAL)




El ¢ #his (CRANKCASE) AVAILABLE FOR M2-125/150

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
PR LA £ Rt v LA FEEL LA R

32 |C5286060000 1 THEFE COVER,SECOND AIR M2-150

33 |C1286220000 1 e Faai(l) GASKET, TUBE

34 |C1286201000 1 EFEF L TUBE COMP M2-125

34 |C3286201000 1 EFEF L TUBE COMP M2-150

35 190190603500 2 = & LT HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

36 190190601601 2 - & LR HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M2-125

36 190190601202 1 - & LR HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M2-150

37 |C1286190000 1 BFEERAQ) GASKET, TUBE M2-125

38 |C1286320000 1 THEF ERFE SEP PLAT,SECOND AIR COVER FOR W/O SAI

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 2




A
Y

Y
LH SIDE COVER

E2




E2 =¥ ¥ (LEFT SIDE COVER)

AVAILABLE FOR M2-125/150

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
P[RS g FitY 2 LA FEE LA 2

1 (C1063010720 1 =3 EF ) LH SIDE COVER

2 |C1063020000 1 8 F AR GASKET LEFT COVER

3 193540801400 2 T_im 4 LOCK PIN

4 |C10630600001 1 F& 4% PARTITION PLATE

5 1C1063120000 1 & 45 A% PARTITION PLATE PACKING

6 |92110500000 4 |m¥ygramE SPRING WASHER

7 190050500900 4 Lz l}ﬂfﬁﬁﬁ E v C-R ROUND HD. TAPPING SCREW

8 |C1251001000 1 Bripk Ak B & g E e 4 DRIVEN GEAR & SPG. ASSY.

9 |C1062081000 1 o = ML - BRACKET, CENTER STAND

10 [C1603140000 1 B LR BER(P 2) GEAR OIL NOTICE LABEL(CHINESE) |CHINESE

10 [(C16031400001 1 S B LR BER(ER) GEAR OIL NOTICE LABEL(ENGLISH) |[ENGLISH

11 [C1251111000 1 FoN g A TORSION SPRING

12 (C1251101000 1 Brigk Az B o0 fih e & KICK,SHAFT ASSY

13 [C1251120000 1 e (B ) BUSH,KICK SPINPLE

14 (92141700002 1 2 ] PLAIN WASHER

15 {92171700000 1 CAlir Tk RETAINING RING C-TYPE

16 [C1251200000 1 Az s B 4 ARM,KICK STARTER ASSY

17 [E1251240000 1 eV E RUBBER,PAD,KICK STARTER

18 190210802500 1 = k&K F I HEXANON SOCKET HEAD CAP BOLT

19 190190604001 10 R SN HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

20 |M2063100000 1 I - BREATHER PIPE COMP

21 |M2063030000 1 R g BREATHER PIPE

22 1C1063092000 1 6 1 SPONGE,BREATHER PIPE

23 |C1063110000 1 RS FIXING PLATE

24 1C1706280000 1 B & CLAMP

25 |C1251171000 1 A B FH T b START FIXED SHAFT

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 3




=g (125 CC)
CE3.L CYLINDER HEAD




E3.1 jidn8F > ji40 3 (CYLINDER HEAD ASSY.)

Available for M2-125

i * M2-125

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
PR LA £ Rt v LA FEEL LA R

1 |ACCORDING BOM 1 A BR HEAD COMP. CYLINDER OPTIONAL PART

1 [C1071012000 1 A aBE(F = FF ) HEAD COMP. CYLINDER WI/H SAI

1 [C10710120001 1 AR (E = XTF) HEAD COMP. CYLINDER W/O SAl

5 1C1071200000 1 2rR, ) VALVE EXHAUST

6 |C1071300000 1 g R, (%) VALVE INLET

7 |C1071072000 1 R e GASKET HEAD CYL.

8 193541001401 2 =4 (10%14) LOCK PIN

9 190190610000 2 = & LT HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

10 {90170802900 2 BEp b4 STUD BOLT

11 {90170606300 2 BEp b4 STUD BOLT

12 [C1261320000 1 by B GEHRS INSULATOR CARB GASKET

13 [C1261310000 1 NS INSULATOR CARB

14 [{C1261052000 1 BB EE INTAKE MANIFOLD COMP

15 (95512700001 1 075 %% O RING

16 (90150400800 4 L F 8 n FlEE p sl 4 C-R TAPPING MACHINE SCREW

17 [C1261061000 1 B % HOSE CLAMP

18 92040600000 2 = & g iRty (M6X1, 0P) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

19 [C1222000000 1 % % (NGK CTHSA) IGNITION PLUG

20 192431600002 2 2 ] PLAIN WASHER

21 |C1071410000 2 R SPRING,VALVE YELLOW
22 |1C1071440000 2 R R KA RETAIER VALVE SPRING

23 |C1071430000 4 R4 COTTER VALVE

24 1C1073001000 1 0L 5 dh A3 = CAM,SHAFT ASSY.

25 |C1072060000 1 P& R ER b SHAFT EX.ROCKER ARM

26 |C1072010000 2 REER (1) VALVE RXKER ARM

27 1C1072420000 2 FeE 2 AR Sk SCREW TOPPED ADJUSTER

28 192020500001 2 = & LMY HEXAGON NUT

29 |C1072050000 1 iEF A SHAFT EX.ROCKER ARM

30 193541001401 2 T_i 4 LOCK PIN

31 |C1072430000 1 Y % i T E_R CAMSHAFT HOLDER

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 4




=g (125 CC)
CE3.L CYLINDER HEAD




E3.1 55408 > s 4% (CYLINDER HEAD ASSY.) Available for M2-125 i * M2-125
No. [Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
BP|REHAE i RiEY i Rirmc L SN
32 [92140800000 4 |=#m (8. 4D¥17DXL. 6T) PLAIN WASHER
33 92040800000 4[> & g (M8) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT
34 |C2071102000 1 |samres CYL.HEAD COVER COMP.

35 |C1071120000 1 |[smgrma DACKING,CYL. HEAD COVER
36 |C1071130000 EEE S TUBE CYL HEAD COVER
37 |ES071190000 TETE Y PCV PIPE ASSY
38 |90190602700 4 |2 smguan HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
39 [C1071451000 2 |rmaws VALVE SEAL
41 |C10711500001 1 |+ PARTITION Plate
42 |C10711100003 1 |Eamgs CYLINDER HEAD COVER
GMAX125& 150 4fi PAGE 5




SEl%E (150 CC)
£3.2 CYLINDER HEAD . CYLINDER HEAD COVER




E3.2 ji4n8F > j14n 3 (CYLINDER HEAD ASSY.)

Available for M2-150

i M2-1502 7

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
PR LA £ R LA FEE2 L R

1 |ACCORDING BOM 1 A BR HEAD COMP. CYLINDER OPTIONAL PART

1 [C50710120001 1 A aBE(F = FF ) HEAD COMP. CYLINDER WI/H SAI

1 [C5071011000 1 AR (E = XTF) HEAD COMP. CYLINDER W/O SAl

5 |C5071200000 1 2rR, ) VALVE EXHAUST

6 |C5071300000 1 g R, (%) VALVE INLET

7 |C5071071000 1 R e GASKET HEAD CYL.

8 193541001401 2 =4 (10%14) LOCK PIN

9 190190610000 2 = & LT HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

10 {90170802900 2 BEp b4 STUD BOLT

11 {90170606300 2 BEp b4 STUD BOLT

12 [C1261320000 1 by B GEHRS INSULATOR CARB GASKET

13 [C1261310000 1 NS INSULATOR CARB

14 [{C1261052000 1 BB EE INTAKE MANIFOLD COMP

15 (95512700001 1 075 %% O RING

16 (90150400800 4 L F 8 n FlEE p sl 4 C-R TAPPING MACHINE SCREW

17 [C1261061000 1 B % HOSE CLAMP

18 92040600000 2 = & g iRty (M6X1, 0P) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

19 [C1222000000 1 % % (NGK CTHSA) IGNITION PLUG

20 192431600002 2 2 ] PLAIN WASHER

21 |C5071411000 2 R SPRING,VALVE RED

22 |1C1071440000 2 R R KA RETAIER VALVE SPRING

23 |C1071430000 4 R4 COTTER VALVE

24 1C5073000000 1 0L 5 dh A3 = CAM,SHAFT ASSY. M2-150
25 |C1072060000 1 P& R ER b SHAFT EX.ROCKER ARM

26 |C1072010000 2 REER (1) VALVE RXKER ARM

27 1C1072420000 2 FeE 2 AR Sk SCREW TOPPED ADJUSTER

28 192020500001 2 = & LMY HEXAGON NUT

29 |C1072050000 1 iEF A SHAFT EX.ROCKER ARM

30 193541001401 2 T_i 4 LOCK PIN

31 |C1072430000 1 Y % i T E_R CAMSHAFT HOLDER

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 6




SEl%E (150 CC)
£3.2 CYLINDER HEAD . CYLINDER HEAD COVER




E3.2 ji4n8F > j14n 3 (CYLINDER HEAD ASSY.)

Available for M2-150

i M2-1502 7

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
PR LA £ Rt v LA FEEL LA R
32 192140800000 4 T % B (8.4D*17D*1. 6T ) PLAIN WASHER

33 (92040800000 4 = iRty (M) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

34 |C2071102000 1 A ERE w L CYL.HEAD COVER COMP.

35 |C1071120000 1 L AL ER E AR DACKING,CYL. HEAD COVER

36 |C1071130000 1 5%z TUBE CYL HEAD COVER

37 |ES071190000 1 I - PCV PIPE ASSY

38 190190602700 4 = & LT HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

39 |C1071451000 2 RIS VALVE SEAL

41 |C10711500001 1 &4 PARTITION Plate

42 |1C10711100003 1 LALER E CYLINDER HEAD COVER CP/CSi jd B & 7|
43 |C5071421000 2 R EE SPRING,VALVE 9

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 7




HERSE (125 CC)
F41 CYLINDER . PISTON . CRANKSHAFT




E4lxd > FE > ¥ fEdhit = (CYLINDER , CRANKSHAFT)

Available for M2-125

i * M2-125

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
PR LA £ Rt v LA FEEL LA R

1 [M20665000001 1 o 3 b % CRANKSHAFT COMP. M2-125

2 193530402500 2 Lo g WOODRUFF KEY

3 |C1067013000 1 e PISTON

4 |C1067150000 2 ez S CLIP,PISTON PIN

5 1C1067110000 1 e A PISTON PIN

6 |C10673100001 1 [E%Q)"R PISTON RING (1)

7 |C1067321000 1 [E£%Q)RY PISTON RING (2)

8 |C1067402000 1 CURLE: JEES OIL SCRAPER RING COMP

9 |C1064011000 1 1A CYLINDER

10 [C1072500000 1 AIEAEE 0 L CHAIN ADJUSTER COMP.

11 [{C1072480000 1 AATE R Y GASKET,CHAIN ADJUSTER

13 [C1072560000 1 AE R R AR CHAIN ADJUSTER BOLT

14 {95510900001 1 075 %% O RING

15 (90190601601 1 = & LT HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

16 [C1064110000 1 A P GASKET CYLINDER

17 {93541001401 2 4 (10%14) LOCK PIN

18 [C1072460000 1 UL i fhdd ik CHAIN,CAMSHAFT

19 (C1072440000 1 AR 4 45 TENSIONER,CAM CHAIN

20 |C1072470000 1 40 GUIDE COMP,CAM CHAIN

21 |C1072490000 1 F ARk E L PIVOT,CAM CHAIN TENSION

22 195511500001 1 07 % O RING

23 |C1062100000 2 ETRBRA (k) ROLLER BEARING

24 190190601200 1 = & L 74 (M6X1. OPX12L ) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

25 192140600011 1 2 ] PLAIN WASHER

26 |C1066130000 1 I P AR TIMING SPROCKET

27 1C1066140000 1 o R ARG OIL PUMP SPROCKET

28 |M206F010000 1 4w dhie & LH & RH CRANKSHAFT ASSY.

29 |C106F020000 1 @AE e s CONNECTING ROD ASSY.

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE §




E4.2

RS (150 CC)

CYLINDER . PISTON ,

CRANKSHAF T




E4.2/vdn > £ > & faghig = (CYLINDER , CRANKSHAFT)

Available for M2-150 (150.1cc)

i M2-1502 7

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
PR LA £ Rt v LA FEEL LA R

1 [M2066501000 1 o 3 b % CRANKSHAFT COMP. M2-150

2 193530402500 2 Lo g WOODRUFF KEY

3 |C5067012000 1 e PISTON

4 |G1067151000 2 ez S CLIP,PISTON PIN

5 |C5067110000 1 e A PISTON PIN

6 |C5067310000 1 [E%Q)"R PISTON RING (1)

7 |C5067320000 1 [E£%Q)RY PISTON RING (2)

8 |C5067400000 1 CURLE: JEES OIL SCRAPER RING COMP

9 |C50640100004 1 74 42(57.5 mm) CYLINDER 57.5mm

10 [C5072500000 1 AIEAEE 0 L CHAIN ADJUSTER COMP.

11 [C5072480000 1 AATE R Y GASKET,CHAIN ADJUSTER

13 [C1072560000 1 AE R R AR CHAIN ADJUSTER BOLT

14 {95510900001 1 075 %% O RING

15 (90190601601 1 = & LT HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

16 [C5064110000 1 A P GASKET CYLINDER

17 {93541001401 2 4 (10%14) LOCK PIN

18 [C1072460000 1 UL i fhdd ik CHAIN,CAMSHAFT

19 (C1072440000 1 AR 4 45 TENSIONER,CAM CHAIN

20 |C5072470000 1 40 GUIDE COMP,CAM CHAIN

21 |C1072490000 1 F ARk E L PIVOT,CAM CHAIN TENSION

22 195511500001 1 07 % O RING

23 |C1062100000 2 ETRBRA (k) ROLLER BEARING

24 190190601200 1 = & L 74 (M6X1. OPX12L ) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

25 192140600011 1 2 ] PLAIN WASHER

26 |C5066130000 1 I P AR TIMING SPROCKET

27 1C1066140000 1 o R ARG OIL PUMP SPROCKET

28 |M206F010000 1 4w dhie & LH & RH CRANKSHAFT ASSY.

29 |C506F1100002 1 @AE e s CONNECTING ROD ASSY.

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 9




+

11|
=

5 B

RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER

ES




E5.7- ¢ #hig 2 (STARTING MOTOR)

AVAILABLE FOR M2-125/150

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
P[RS g FitY 2 LA FEE LA 2

1 (C10680100002 1 + o fhin F RH. CRANKCASE COVER

2 |C1068020000 1 + o fhin F 5 GASKET RH. CRANKCASE COVER

3 195572030501 1 TCA 04 3( § 30% § 18%5t) OIL SEAL TC TYPE FOR RH CASE COVER

4 193540801400 2 T_im 4 LOCK PIN

5 1C2068110000 1 W 2 el GAUSE,OIL LEVEL COMP

6 (90190603000 1 = & L4 (M6%30L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

7 195511800001 1 077 %% O-RING

8 |C1706640000 1 A.C. GR 4= A.C.G PLATE

9 190190602700 1 = & LA a4 (M6%27L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

10 (90190609500 4 = & LT HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

11 [90190610000 1 = & LT HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

12 (90190611000 2 = & LT HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

13 [G1062180000 1 Taod SCREEN OIL FILTER

14 {C1062190000 1 R A7 SPRING OIL FILTER SCREEN

15 [95513100000 1 07 %% O-RING

16 [C1062240000 1 et E CAP TAPPET ADJUSTING HOLE

17 [C1701270000 1 A o PURSE LOCK

18 [(C1241030000 1 A2d B e M START MOTOR, LINE

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 11




E6. 1tiHizs

CARBURETOR - - - - - - - - _ _
/ 8—ﬁ?_8
/ =
/ 5o |




E6.1 it £ 3 EEC/(CARBURETOR

WITH EEC SYSTEM )

Available for with EEC regulation

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
PR LA £ Rt v LA FEEL LA R

1 (C11510000002 1 ivyd B (SETTING 112) CARBURETOR ASSY (SETTING 112) |M2-125

1 [C51510000002 1 ivyd B (SETTING 114) CARBURETOR ASSY (SETTING 114) |M2-150

2 116199GY69000 1 H% B TUBE SET

3 114029122101 1 R - VACUUM PISTON COMP

4 |IN4255DGHN 1 w4t JET NEEDLE COMP

5 112298057000 1 K4 VALVE PLATE SET

6 |1290A232000 1 R A7 SPG;COMPR

7 110308737003 1 +F TOP SET

8 101108031100 2 B 3% SCREW,PAN

9 |N42636430 1 % 4vh A NEEDLE JET M2-125

9 |N42636330 1 % 4vh A NEEDLE JET M2-150

10 [N41318C00 1 P L NEEDLE JET HOLDER

11 (991011161020 1 aovE e (#102) MAIN JET

12 {1001440H0351 1 i1 1 vf i (#35) SLOW JET

13 [161557G8L.100 1 Ao IR e FLOAT VALVE SET

14 {10528622101 1 e FLOAT COMP

15 [W952525250 1 A ARM PIN

16 [K3500840100 1 PLE I N FLOAT CHAMBER SET

17 {93500040121H 3 B sk SCREW,PAN

18 [12308567001 1 R E HOLDER CAP

19 {40000940000 1 poeddded e AUTO BYSTARTER SET

20 1938920400818 1 R A S SCREW WASHER

21 110908732001 1 By SET PLATE

22 110280547000 1 HFEE SEALING CAP

23 112018302201 1 o DIAPHRAGM COMP

24 11290A072000 1 R 47 SPG;COMPR

25 112308502000 1 E3 COVER

26 193500040101H 2 B 5% SCREW;PAN

27 11785402H0040 1 H% B TUBE SET

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 12




E6. 1tiHizs

CARBURETOR - - - - - - - - _ _
/ 8—ﬁ?_8
/ =
/ 5o |




E6.1 it £ 3 EEC/(CARBURETOR

WITH EEC SYSTEM )

Available for with EEC regulation

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
PR LA £ Rt v LA FEEL LA R

28 111988222000 1 Fr e 4R 3 DRAIN SCREW

29 112028656000 1 g O RING

30 |K4460100100 1 BB RS e B PILOT SCREW SET

31 |N35062E00 1 wE R FLOAT CHAMBER

32 |N44612B00 1 B 5% SCREW

33 |W17115189901 1 R A7 COMPRESION SPRING

34 103018032000 1 I 2 ] PLAIN WASHER

35 |16075KG89010M1 1 075 %% O RING

GMAX125&150] |#fi

PAGE 13




L/ BEERERH
CVT TRANSMISSION

35 (150 CC)




E7. @& 4 F # (DRIVING PULLEY )

AVAILABLE FOR M2-125/150

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
P[RS g FitY 2 LA FEE LA 2

1 [C1123700000 1 |[(EmFe A Fikes BELT PULLEY COMP,DRIVEN FACE |M2-125

1 [C5123700000 1 |[(EmFe A Fikes BELT PULLEY COMP,DRIVEN FACE |M2-150

2 |P1123410000 1 |y NUT

3 |C1123300000 1 |smerighes BODY COMP,DRIVE PLATE

4 |C1123420000 3 |4s B r HoR DAMPER RUBBER,CLUTCH

5 |C1123430000 3 [MEFEEF SPRING,CLUTCH

6 |C1123440000 3 |BeFEw WEIGHT SET,CLUTCH

7 |C1123450000 1 |BEERYF PRESSURE PLATE,CLUTCH

8 92180700000 3  |EAldcxk RETAINING RING E TYPE

9 |C1123330000 1 |[#ErE COLLAR,SPRING

10 |C1123520000 1 |i=me s Es SPG,DRIVEN FACE M2-125

10 |C5123520000 1 |i=me s Es SPG,DRIVEN FACE M2-150

11 |C1123530000 1 |#34zF SEALED SOCKET

12 |95514000001 2 |07 0-RING

13 |95593441400 2 (GAIW 4 OIL SEAL G TYPE

14 |C1123250000 3 |mz BUSH

15 |C1123240000 3 |dpa PIN,GRIDE

16 |C1123210000 1 [E##md e rie s BODY COMP,DRIVEN FACE

17 |96520690200 1 |H 4R R Rk DEEP GROOVE BALL BEAR ONE SEAL

18 192162800000 1 |CAldemk RETAINING RING C TYPE

19 |C1123110000 1 |mée 24wl DOBY COMP,DRIVEN FACE

20 96550202900 1 [E4dwk NEEDLE BEARING

21 |C1123510000 1 [EFHEAMEL OUTER BODY COMP,CLUTCH

22 (92041200002 1 [ & mepagm HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

23 |92141200005 EET: PLAIN WASHER

24 |C11220000001 1 1i + (V3 ) V BELT

25 |C11211000001 1 L SRt e 4 FACE MOVABLE DRIVE

26 |C1251030000 1 u‘h e RATCHET KICK STARTER

27 92141200005 EEY: PLAIN WASHER

28 (92041200002 1 [ & mepagm HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 14




L/ BEERERH
CVT TRANSMISSION

35 (150 CC)




E7. @& 4 F # (DRIVING PULLEY )

AVAILABLE FOR M2-125/150

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
PR LA £ Rt v LA FEEL LA R

29 |C11212000001 6 e EF 2 E,1lg WEIGHT ROLLER COMP. M2-125

29 C1121200000 6 tE g+ 2 4,13g WEIGHT ROLLER COMP., M2-150

30 |C1121321000 3 B SIDE PIECE

31 |C1121310000 1 A H RAMP PLATE

32 |C1121050000 1 &0 BRE m iR BOSS,MOVABLE DRIVE FACE

33 |C11210600001 1 =y e DRIVE FACE

34 |C1123600000 1 N e IS DRIVEN PULLEY ASSY.

35 |C5066051000 1 [ -3 DRIVEN PULLEY ASSY. M2-150 ONLY

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 15




E8 #®H / EEE
FAN COVER. GENERATOR




E8 b % ¥ - % £ 1% (GENERATOR)

AVAILABLE FOR M2-125/150

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
BP|FEEAE i FEP 2 LH Firmc L A
1 |C2221000000 1 |#pmisasEsim) DC GENERATOR ASSY M2-125
1 |C52210000001 1 |emmisiasEw3in) DC GENERATOR ASSY M2-150
2 |C2221010000 1 ek FLYWHEEL COMP M2-125
2 |C52210100001 e FLYWHEEL COMP M2-150
3 |C2221020000 THEETE STATOR COMP
4190180602000 2 [= & &g 542 (M6*20L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
5 90190501201 2 |> & i (M5¥120) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
6 |92041200000 1 |= & ;mapidm HEXAGON FLANGE NUT
7 |C1043001000 1 |r % FAN
8 (90190601204 4 [z enmgun HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
9 |C1042001000 1 |p 5% FAN COVER
10 |C1042030000 1 K9z RUBBER PLUG
11 |90180602000 4 |» & o B QI6%200) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
1290130501400 4 |34 p sl 4 (M5X16L) CR PAN HD.TAPPING SCREW
13 |C1042213000 1 [y @) COOLING COWL(2) M2-125
13 |C5042210000 1 [y @ COOLING COWL(2) M2-150
14 |C1042102000 1 [y (D COOLING COWL(1) M2-125
14 |C5042102000 1 [y D) COOLING COWL(1) M2-150
15 |C1042120000 T SEAL,COOLING HOOD(1)
16 |C1042220000 T SEAL,COOLING HOOD(2)
17 |C1701260000 1 |#9z RUBBER PLUG
18 |C1042242000 1 |p5iz FAN COVER'S COVER
19 90110401600 3 [T 3 %5 p 7l OBXI6L) CR PAN HD.TAPPING SCREW
20 |C1603130000 THEE IR OIL NOTICE LABEL (CHINESE)
20 |C16031300001 1 &g iins(E) OIL NOTICE LABEL (ENGLISH)
21 92141200005 TEET PLAIN WASHER
22 |C1701290000 TRECCE PLASTIC LOCKER
23 |92110500000 EEY] PLAIN WASHER
24 |C1706640000 1 [ACGE ACG PLATE

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 16




£ 9

STARTING MOTOR. OIL PUMP




E9 . GMAX_ GENERATOR

AVAILABLE FOR M2-125/150

No. [Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
EE ) B HrE! Fie ey TR i -
1 |C1081000000 1 |0 &g OIL PUMP ASSY ]

2 [C1243030000 3 |Heaps®ipg ROLLER ONE WAY CLUTCH
3 [C1243020000 3 |z COP,ROLLER SPRING
4 |G1243010000 3 |muypmy COMPRESS SPRING
5 [C12430500001 1 [Hedogps B4 COVER CLUTCH OUTER
6 (90210801000 3 [xaxgun INNER HEX BOLT
7 96590283200 1 [Eswx NEEDLE BEARING
8 [C1081070000 1 [0 & SHAFT,OIL PUMP
9 (90190602700 2 = & mgui (M6X27L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
10 [C1081030000 1 [ z=me s SPRKT OIL PUMP DRIVEN
11 (92040600000 1 |» & Mgy (M6%1. OP) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
12 [C1081220000 1 [0 xepdosaix CHAIN,OIL PUMP
13 [C1081230000 1 |wesndk SEPARATER OIL
14 |E1681030000 ML WITH WASHER HEX BOLT
15 [C1241000000 1 |de#gdws START MOOT COMP.
16 (95512400002 1 |o7m O RING
17 [90190601601 2 |= &R HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
18 [C1242040000 1 |ded i & iidh SHAFT,STARTET REDUCTION GEAR
19 [C1242010000 1 [t GEAR,STARTER REOUCTION
20 [C12430000001 EEETE ONE WAY CLUTCH ASSY.
21 [NA R EEETE ONE WAY CLUTCH COMP.
22 [C1244000000 1 |[edgpsL Edphes GEAR COMP.STARTING CLUTCH
23 (92142200000 B EEY PLAIN WASHER
24 |C1243060000 1 |4 zagy NUT LOCK
GMAX125&150[* |4t PAGE 17




E10 [HEEERE

GEAR TRANSMISSION




E10. GMAX_GEARBOX

AVAILABLE FOR M2-125/150

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
PR By El FEY 2 LH il A e
1 |C2141011000 EEE TRANSMISSION COVER ]

2 |C2141020000 1 |@e 4 Fms TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET
3 |93541001401 2 |wea (10%14) LOCK PIN
4 96510630100 1 R E ki (6301) BALL BEARING
5 |96510600200 1 R # ki (6002) BALL BEARING
6 |96530622200 1 |gar sk (6222) BALL BEARING.DOUBLE SEALED
7 |C11411000003 eI DRIVE SHAFT M2-125
7 |C3141100000 eI DRIVE SHAFT M2-150
8 |C11412000003 1 |Bswes IDLE GEAR COMP. M2-125
8 |C31412000001 1 |Bswes IDLE GEAR COMP. M2-150
9 |Cc11414110001 1 ik AXLE DRIVE
10 |C11413100003 1 [Bsndw FINAL GEAR M2-125
10 |C11413100003 1 [Bsndw FINAL GEAR M2-150
11 [92172000000 1 |CAlirk RETAINING RING C TYPE
12 |95572742700 1 |TCA%:% +( § 42% § 25. 8%Tt) OIL SEAL TC TYPE
13 92165000000 1 [CAldemk () RETAINING RING C TYPE
14 |M2407430000 BEEE T PIVOT REAR BK.SHDE
15 |95510800000 1 |03, (7.5%1.5) O RING
16 [90190805001 1 |+ & i (M8*50L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
17 [90190804501 1 |+ & g (M8*45L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
18 90190804003 4 |> & o4 (M8*40L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
19 (90190802600 1 |+ & i (M8*26L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
20 [92060800000 1 |» & g udey (M8X1. 25P) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT
21 |P1062150000 1 |wms OIL BOLT
22 95511300001 1 Jomm O-RING
23 |M2701070000 TEE RUBBER PLUG
GMAX125&150[* |4t PAGE 18




C11.1 ZEREEFESES(AEEC)
AIR CLEANER COMP,
W/H EEC SYSTEM




E11.1 AIR CLEANER COMP., / 2 35438

e e A £, E[EEC

Available for with EEC regulation

No. [Part No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
SRR | S S plet FiEd e oA FPgY g b

1 [M2262001000 1 |[ZhifEes AIR CLEAN ASSEMBLY M2-125

1 |M22620010002 EY Y &3 b AIR CLEAN ASSEMBLY M2-150

2 [NA 1 [zhE+H AIR CLEANER BODY

3 [M2262020000 T EY 1 AIR CLEANER COVER

4 |M2262060000 1 |[rcgs INDUCT PIPE

5 [M2262030000 1 [ZREXE ELEMENT, AIR CLEANER

6 |M2262040000 =1 PACKING

8 |M22620500001 1 (e #Es OUTLET PIPE M2-125

8 [M2262050000 1 (e #Es OUTLET PIPE M2-150

9 [M2262360000 M EE u&? 2 WAY CONNECTOR

10 (92221000001 2 |#Fs 2 PLAIN CLIP

11 [M2262110000 TE ?z% CLIP

12 [M2262380000 T CLIP

13 (90150502500 6 |4 %amy TAPPING SCREW

14 [NE262060000 2 |mz BUSH

15 90190603000 2 |» & B (M6%45L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

16 92140600005 MEEL PLAIN WASHER

GMAX125&150[* £t PAGE 19







E12. 313 % / MUFFLER

AVAILABLE FOR M2-125/150

No. [Part No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
[ F{F RS By sl B¢ 2 tAf TP B i

1 |ACCORDING BOM 1 |3 Bupns MUFFLER ASSEMBLY OPTIONAL PART

1 [C52815000002 TIEEEEEE MUFFLER ASSEMBLY WITH CATALYST

1 [C52815010003 TIEEEEEE MUFFLER ASSEMBLY W/O CATALYST

2 [M22810100002 1 PE#EFERE IR HEAT PROTECTOR CHINESE LABEL

2 |M22810100003 1 | HEAT PROTECTOR NO WORD

3 (90050602000 AR C-R PAN HD MACHINE SCREW

4 92140600015 4 etz iEAy PACKING

5 [C328A040000 2 |am CIRCLET

6 |C328A020000 2 |#mproam INNER SPACER

7 90050601000 AR C-R PAN HD MACHINE SCREW

9 [Cc5281070000 EE SEALING BUSH

10 [C5281080000 1 |#ERes CONNECTOR ASSY.

11 [C52811000002 1 |[piaspns FRONT SECTION, MUFFLER

12 |E9281020000 1 ([Pisny (rHHT) GASKET, MUFFLER

13 [92050800000 2 | &xamm (£4) HEXAGON CASTLE NUT

14 90191004002 1 |» & 0%k HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

15 (90191008001 1 |» & 0%k HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

GMAX125&150] |#fi

PAGE 20




F 13 &%
REAR WHEEL




E13. 9|8/ =i | ENGINE REAR WHEEL

AVAILABLE FOR M2-125/150

No. [Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
EE | F{ By E| B2 LA Tl M
1 [M2634000650 THEEEICEY REAR FENDER o

2 90130501400 2 |3t g CR PAN HD.TAPPING SCREW
3 [M240G320000 1 | #esi 2130/60-13 REAR TIRE
4 |M2406101770 1 |swkEds ) REAR WHEEL RIM
5 |P140B330000 1 |[Fre VALVE
6 |M2406800000 T EEEEET I ED REAR BRAKE DISK
7 |C1403510000 5 [ 22 4543 50 (M8X1. 25P*24L) SCREW, FR BRAKE DISK(M8*1.25P*24L)
8  |M2406840000 1 |mz BUSH
9 [M2406830000 TR REAR ENGINE BRACKET
10 [96530600300 1 |EHER R BALL BEARING, DOUBLE SEALED
11 (92141700001 EEY WASHER
12 (92011600000 1 |uajmm U TYPE SPRING NUT
13 |90190804501 1 |3 & 04k HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
14 90190804501 1 |3 & 04k HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
15 90190802300 2 |3 & NGk HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
16 |M2406600000 1 |z REAR BRAKE CALIPER
17 |M2403720000 T EEREE D) BRAKE TUBE CLAMP (B)
18 |M2403710000 A EERE D) BRAKE TUBE CLAMP (A)
19 (90190602002 3 |7 & e (M6%20L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
20 [M2701050000 1 (4920480 %) RUBBER PLUG
22 |M240C430000 1 |pgeraea INNER PAD
23 |M240C440000 1 g v OUTTER PAD
24 |X040C420000 1 | ¥ YOKE
GMAX125&150[* |4t PAGE 21




B2 ANEs
F14, OIL COOLER & LH COVER




El4. OIL COOLER

AVAILABLE FOR M2-125/150

No. [Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
RE | R By El B¢ 2 tAf TP B i
1 |C5083010000 1 |wtirees OIL COOLER ASSY. o

2 |Cc5083020000 1 |rieprE RADIATOR, UPPER
3 [c5083030000 1 |TeprE RADIATOR, LOWER
4 |G1067010000 R OIL PLUG
5 [C5083040000 1 @3 OIL SEAL
6 [93560401000 2 |migb LOCK PIN
7 (90210601800 8 = & ugmx HEXAGON SOCKET HD. CAP SCREW
8 [C5083080000 1 [wsirEseg OIL FILTER JOINT
9 [C1082020000 R OIL FILTER
10 |C5083050000 1 [ srEe 3D OIL COOLER PIPE(1)
11 |[M2083061000 1 [ s rEe 3 Q) OIL COOLER PIPE(2)
12 |C5083100000 1 [ Ee 3 ") OIL COOLER HOSE HOLD(1)
13 [C50830920001 1 [uisirEdgsget OIL COOLER HOSE BRACKET
14 (90050501200 1 | % H W s g4 (M5%12L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
15 [C5083070000 4 |4 305 OIL PASS BOLT
16 (92141200006 8 [Tam PLAIN WASHER
17 [C10610100001 1 [+ phfh RH CRANKCASE M2-125
17 |C5061011000 1 [ i RH CRANKCASE M2-150
18 [90190807500 2 | & e i (M8XT5L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
GMAX125&150[* |4t PAGE 22




O

oG ) PR, , /
AIAC ASSY. (OPTIONAL DEVICE) /

, 12 1

/ 7]




E15. 2538 * JHIRERE / AIAC ASSY. (OPTIONAL)

OPTIONAL DEVICE FOR EMISSION REGULATION

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
' [H{FPEE Bkl FEY 2 LH TR [

1 |M2286300000 1 [ZF¥rHiiRes AIAC SYSTEM o

2 |P62862100001 1 |z5¥ 4R es REED VALVE ASSY.

3 |M2286240000 1 |gms (A) VACUUM PIPE (A)

4 |C1286250000 1 |gm% (B) VACUUM PIPE (B)

5 |M2286260000 1 |gms (C) VACUUM PIPE (C)

6 |M2286270000 1 g3 (A) BREATHING PIPE (A)

7 |P6286270000 1 |i@FE® BREATHING PIPE (B)

8 |C1286290000 1 |zuadnm 3 WAY CONNECTOR

9 [92200700000 5 |#w CLIP

12 [C1286310000 2 |3 SPONGE

GMAX125&150[* |4t PAGE 23







F14[

o= Fi e 2 fHHf“'I

A -COVERUPPER&LOWER.HANDLE BAR.SUN PLATE.

No. [Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
HED [FTEHEE BrE| Tty £ Tt fpE M
1 M26130001N0O 1 | hpge= HE HANDLE COVER UPER(RED) RED o
1 M26130004W0 1 [P e HANDLE COVER UPER(BLUE) BLUE
1 M26130007L0 1 [P e HANDLE COVER UPER(SILVER) SILVER
2 |[M2614001650 1 [ hpr= 2 HANDLE COVER LOWER
3 [M2612001600 1 = EIT?F’[E& HANDLE BAR ASSY.
4 [M2613020000 1 s AGAINST SUN PLATE
5 90110401200 11 | SAHRPETE TS (M4*121) CR PAN HD TAPPING SCREW(M4*12L)
6 [90191005000 1 | FfhegEe (M10#1.25P*50L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M10*1.25P
7 |C1612010000 T EER PLAIN RING
8  [92061000001 2| EIOEARPEMI0%1.25P) HEXAGON LOCK NUT (M10*1.25P)
9  [90040601400 2 | AR PEES B IR (M6*14L) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M6*14L
10 [92140600005 2 [T #5(64D*13D*1T) WASHER (6.4D*13D*1T)
GMAX125&150[* |4t PAGE 24




&—11
&— 11 41l

10

-
SPEEDOMETER

F2

&—11




F2 {5 /SPEEDOMETER

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
EE SRR Pled T 7 FEN Y 67 T
1 M25610000001 1 |iB&sES(C SH) SPEEDMETER ASSY. (PGO logo) M2-50

1 M2561000000 1 |HEEES (Y S AE) SPEEDMETER ASSY. (PGO logo) M2-125/M2-150
2 M256A020000 1 | LENS

3 M256A070000 1 |ay DECORATED PLATE

4 NA 1 |k BASE

5 M256A040000 1 gk DIGITAL CLOCK

6 M256A050000 1 |gase ot ADJUSTING BUTTON ASSY.

7 M256A080000 6 |iEssw BULB 1.7W

8 M256A060000 1 |Esg b CONNECTING WIRE

9 M2544000000 ) SPEED METER CABLE ASSY

10  |M254D060000 1 (s INNER WIRE

11 90110401200 4 | ReRpEE SRS (MA*12L) CR PAN HD TAPPING SCREW(M4*12L)

12 |[M256A090000 1 [pEskeity SPEEDOMETER DECORATED PLATE

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 25




M. BER . R ( ARMER)

CABLE.SWITCHBACK MIRROR

F3.2

38




F3.2 sy e/ s me% | CABLE.SWITCH.BACK MIRROR

Available for (M2-125/150)

No. [Part No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
EE SRR Pled T 7 FEN Y 67 T
1 P261F010000 EEE LH BACK MIRROR o
2 M2546000000 1 |5 BHREEAS (C2 ) d) HANDLEBAR SWITCH ASSY, LH
6 C254F0300005 1 Pk g CASE,SWITCH UNDER 2 ASSY.
7 M254F020000 1 Pk CASE,SWITCH UNDER 1
10  |M240C190000 1 |5t LEVER,LH BRAKE
11 |P140C180000 1 |8 = B 5 STOP SWITCH COMP
12 |P154F390000 1 g SCREW,PAN HEAD
13 |P154F400000 1 RIS SCREW,PAN HEAD
14  |M2403000000 1 |Fiare g MASTER CYLINDER, FR BRAKE
16  |P140C130000 2 |l i SCREW
17 |P140C120000 1 [y CAP,RESERVOIR
18  |P140C110000 2 [ DIAPHRAGM,RESERVOIR
19  |P1402400000 2 sl BRACKET,MASTER CYLINDER
20  |P1402500000 2 P e HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT
21 |P140C220000 2 | BOLT
22 |P140C230000 R FLANGE NUT
23 |M240C190000 1 |G LEVER,RH BRAKE
24 |P140C180000 1 | = R SWITCH COMP
25  |P25480000001 1 |7 o= By SWITCH ASSY.RH HANDLEBAR
26  |P254H0100001 1 (k2 8 CASE,SWITCH UNDER 2 ASSY.
27  |C25410000001 1 [ EERy GRIP ASSY, LH
28 |C25420000001 1 |f S GRIP ASSY, RH
29  |P154H020000 1 (ki1 CASE,SWITCH UNDER 1
30 |P154F400000 1 | R C-R ROUND HD TAPPING
31  |P154F390000 1 | R C-R ROUND HD TAPPING
32 |M2403700000 1 |EarEnp sy REAR BRAKING TUBE
33 |P1403810000 1 |Grgomaseiies JOINT BOLT,BRAKE HOSE
34 92141000002 EE PLAIN WASHER
GMAX125&150[* |4t PAGE 26




M. BER . R ( ARMER)

CABLE.SWITCHBACK MIRROR

F3.2

38




F3.2 sy e/ s me% | CABLE.SWITCH.BACK MIRROR

Available for (M2-125/150)

No. [Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
ED | Pled T 7 FEN Y 67 T
35  |M2544600000 1 sy THROTTLE CABLE o
36 [90040501200 1 | Fs s s s CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M5*12L)
37 |P261F020000 1 |f s RH BACK MIRROR
38 |P2616000000 1 Sy BACK MIRROR COMP
39 [M2406300000 T REAR BRAKING MASTER CYLINDER
40 [M2403601000 1 [pise iy
GMAX125&150[* |4t PAGE 27




c4 o BIX (125/150CC)
— FRONT FORK




F4. 2 Ei® FRONT FORK / M2-125 & M2-150 available for (M2-125/150)
No. [Part No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
AN el Pled Tl £ FEN Y 67 TR
1 M2443001720 1 By (s FRONT FORK ASSY C
2 C144C160000 2 g ) OIL SEAL
3 [C144C030000 S HEXAGON BOLT
4 |C144C040000 2 |Mmea BOOT
5  [C144C050000 2 | BOLT ASSY.
6 M244C061000 2 [y SPRING, FRONT FORK
7 NA 2 P INNER TUBE ASSY.
8  [C144C080000 2 [P INNER.TUBE COMP
9 NA 1 [9EL OUTTER TUBE, LH
10 [C144C100000 2 |HiEH PLAIN WASHER
11 [C144C110000 2 |+ e HEXAGON BOLT
12 [NA 1 [9@ER OUTTER TUBE, RH
13 [C144C130000 1 [#H GASKET
14 [P244C040000 1 [ COVER
15 [C144C150000 1|l INNER BEARING CAGE
17 [M244C200000 1™ = Py UNDER BRACKET,COMP.
18 [M244C210000 1|59 sy TUBE COMP. LH
19  [M244C220000 1|9 sy TUBE COMP. RH
20 [99010600000 19 [#2RQ4Y BEARING BALL(1/4")
21 {99010400000 26 |3 (5132) BEARING BALL
22 |E1444050000 R UPPER RING-SHAPE NUT
23 |E1444040000 O | RIS S STEERING SHAFT LOCK NUT
24 |M2632001000 1 gt e FR FENDER ADD COLOR CODE
25 92140600018 R PLAIN WASHER
26 [90040601600 6 [ AR pEES S RS (ME*16L) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW
27 (92110600000 5 [ E5(6D*1.8T) SPRING WASHER
28 |M2544020000 1 B G ) SPEEDMETER CABLE CLIP COMP (R)
GMAX125&150[* £t PAGE 28




$86 . WRE . ReE (125 /150c.c)
—_— TIRE.FRT WHEEL.FRT CALIPER.




F5.2 Fjijiiks! #es847F 17k /TIRE.FRT WHEEL .FRT CALIPER. M?2-125/M2-1

available for (M2-125/150)

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
AN el Pled Tl £ FEN Y 67 TR
1 C1402500000 1 | AXLE , FR WHEEL C
2 P1401010000 1 [ SPACER
3 95572235700 1 | TCEpE OIL SEAL, TC TYPE
4 96520620100 2 |HERRRE62010) ONE SHIELD BALL BEARING
5 P9402401000 1 [[pes SPACER
6 M2403501000 1 |piare s BRAKING DISK
7 C1403510000 5 [Fiae s e (M8*1.25P*24L) SCREW, FR BRAKE DISK(M8*1.25P*24L)
9 M2401101770 1 a3 80F & FRT WHEEL
10  |[M240B320000 1 |FieE s 120/60-13 FRT TIRE
11 |P140B330000 1[5 VAVLE
12 |P1566002000 1 sy METER GEAR ASSY
13 [95574052600 1 [JiEHTC 40 52) OIL SEAL
14 (92171800000 R CCLIP
15 (92141900001 EE PLAIN WASHER
16 |P1566050000 1 | PAD
17 |P1566040000 1 [ il SPEEDOMETER GEAR
18 92141900002 EE PLAIN WASHER
20 [92061200000 1 |FHEAEEM12*1.25P) LOCK NUT(M12*1.25P)
21 |M2403301000 1 piat - e BRAKE CALIPER, FRONT
22 |M240C010000 R PAD ASSY.
23 |M240C020000 1 [ YOKE SPRING
24 |M240C040000 1 [ SPRING PIN
26 |M240C030000 1 [ CLIP
27 90191004003 2 | e HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M10*40L)
GMAX125&150[* |4t PAGE 29




WINDSHIELD.FRT INNER CONER.

FRT HEAD LIGHT,

AR . BIVE L B AOR

Fb




F6 ifi&"ff“fr*?/H IHE

= AN /WINDSHIELD.FRT INNER CONER. FRT HEAD LIGHT.

No. [Part No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
R | SEE plet T £ T £ b
1 M26210001NO 1 |§Re WIND SHIELD(RED) RED o
1 M26210004W0 1 |fedes WIND SHIELD(BLUE) BLUE
1 M26210007L0 1 ;;qwdg WIND SHIELD(SILVER) SILVER
2 [90040601400 2 | B PEAS B RS (M6* 141) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M6*14L
3 M2621010690 1 |ByEAS A WINSHIELD,OUTER COVER
4 [92370500003 2 | UZ 3 iREMS) U TYPE SPRING NUT
5 90130501400 9 [ PR RIBEE ST (MS*16L) CR TRUSS HD TAPPING SCREW (M5*16L)
6 M2623001650 R INNER COVER,FRT
7 90130501400 EES ﬁ,[&ﬂgﬁflr’?fﬁﬁlé‘?(MS*lélL) CR ROUND HD TAPPING SCREW (M5*14L)
8 M2623010650 1 [di ke COVER,VIN
9 M2623020650 1 pir e PANEL,FRT.INNER COVER
10 [M2701010000 2 |PRlEE PUSH RIVET
11 [M2661000000 1 [ ACED HEAD LIGHT ASSY. GENERAL
12 (98231230000 2 [mErEl) POSITION LAMP (INSIDE, 3W) GENERAL
13 [M266A020000 1 e g DUMMY HEADLAMP ASSY. GENERAL
14 [98151235351 1 ey HEADLAMP BULB (35/35W) GENERAL
15 (98231205000 2 I+Ef*“(7+) POSITION LAMP (OUTSIDE,5W) GENERAL
16 |M266A010000 1 %ﬁaw' & WIRE ASSY. GENERAL
17 (90130501400 6 [ AN F SR (M5*14L) CR ROUND HD TAPPING SCREW (M5*14L)
18 [92140600005 1 |7 #56.4D*13D*1T) WASHER (6.4D*13D*1T)
GMAX125&150[* £t PAGE 30




STEP FLOORSTEP PLATE,

BRI

7




F7 HllE

STEP FLOOR.STEP PLATE.

No. [Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
AN EREE S Bkl FF Y £ FEFR Y e
1 M2624001650 1 RIS Co)(EED STEP FLOOR,LH ]
2 M262D001650 1 ﬂ%( () STEP FLOOR,RH
3 M26240117L0 1 |EEE () QgD KEEL COVER,LH SILVER
4 M262D0117L0 1 ) (17ﬁ§é],, ) KEEL COVER,RH SILVER
5 M2624020650 1 |[piamz s PANEL COVER,PEDAL LEVER(LH)
6 M262D020650 O S ) PANEL COVER,PEDAL LEVER(RH)
7 M2624060650 1 | % plepens LEFT HANGER COVER
8 M2624070650 1| fuﬁ%{@ﬂi?ﬁ RIGHT HANGER COVER
9 90040601400 4 | I RVBEEES B RE (M6* 14L) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M6*14L
10 [90040601400 8 | I RVEPEES IS (M6*14L) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M6*14L
11 [90210602001 4 | e R HEXAGON SCOKET SCREW
12 (92370500003 2 | URHFIEPEMS) U TYPE SPRING NUT
13 [M2624500000 1 [HyE(S) MAT,STEP FLOOR(LH)
14 [M262D500000 1 |HET) MAT,STEP FLOOR(RH)
15 (90110401200 4 | FRRPEE RS (M4¥121) CR PAN HD TAPPING SCREW(M4*12L)
16  |92140600005 4 |2 #HE(6.4D*13D*1T) WASHER (6.4D*13D*1T)
17 [92140600018 EES WASHER
18 [90130501400 2 [ RVRBIPEE TS (MS*16L) CR TRUSS HD TAPPING SCREW (M5*16L)
GMAX125&150[* |4t PAGE 31




F8 RITHE. WesH T . oLk
— FRT LOWER COVERSTEPFLOGR LOWER
COVERFRONT FENDER

We-125/150/




F8 i~ 2 A 12 /|4 [ | FRT LOWER COVER STEPFLOOR LOWER COVER.FRONT FENDER

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK

EE SRR Pled T 7 FEN Y 67 T

1 M26263007L0 1 [ R (Y LOWER COVER(LEFT) SILVER

2 M?26265007L0 1 (T LOWER COVER(RIGHT) SILVER

3 M26213001N0 1 B HRreEE(S) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY,INNER COVER(LH)|RED

3 M26213004W0 1 B HRrSEE(S) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY,INNER COVER(LH)|BLUE

3 M2621300690 1 |HY [ﬁj""ﬁfﬁ?(“ =) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY,INNER COVER(LH)|BLACK

4 M262A3001N0 1 |HY [m*"“ﬁfﬁf( ) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY,INNER COVER(RH) |RED

4 M262A3004W0 1 |HY [HJ*"“ﬁfﬁE»( H) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY,INNER COVER(RH) |BLUE

4 M262A300690 1 |HY [HJ*"“ﬁfﬁE»( ) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY,INNER COVER(RH) |BLACK

5  |M2633001650 1 [ty LOWER COVER,FRONT

6 92370500003 6 | UF[FIEPEMS) U TYPE SPRING NUT

7 90130501400 2 | AR E SRS (M5 16L) CR TRUSS HD TAPPING SCREW (M5*16L)

8 90130501400 6 | IRIEEEE Sy RE (MS*14L) CR ROUND HD TAPPING SCREW (M5*14L)

9 |ACCORDING BOM 1 TH I [FREA £ SIGNAL LAMP ASSY., LH OPTIONAL PART

9 M266C120000 1 = FhIpssss A SIGNAL LAMP ASSY., LH

9 M266C1200001 1 [=HhIpsesss A SIGNAL LAMP ASSY., LH E-MARK,EURO

10  [M266C020000 e [HJ rpa LAMP COVER, LH

11 M266C030000 1 e YROM LIGHT FILTER, LH E-MARK,EURO

12 [M266C010000 T [HJ s SIGNAL LAMP BASE, LH

13 (98221210990 2 | Hprse BULB (ORANGE) 10W

13 (98241216001 2 | Hprse BULB (WHITE) 16W,E-MARK

14 M266C060000 1 = _E‘* B CONNECTING WIRE, LH

14 M266C0600001 1 Es ?* Bl CONNECTING WIRE, LH

15 |[ACCORDING BOM 1 ;,ﬁ h AR £ TURN SIGNAL FRONT COMP, .RH OPTIONAL PART

15 [M266D120000 1 ;,ﬁ [HIpPER A TURN SIGNAL FRONT COMP, .RH

15 [M266D1200001 1 ;,ﬁ IR A TURN SIGNAL FRONT COMP, .RH E-MARK,EURO

16  [M266D020000 1o bpes LAMP COVER, RH

17 M266D030000 1 H?%UL E1 LIGHT FILTER, RH E-MARK,EURO

18 [M266D010000 1 e SIGNAL LAMP BASE, RH

19 M266D060000 1 n?*a@'s{' CONNECTING WIRE, RH

19 M266D0600001 1 ?l?iﬁﬁgﬁ' CONNECTING WIRE, RH E-MARK,EURO
GMAXIZS&ISOPJS@ PAGE 32




FO gz FME. RTTE.HETHS.
BODY COVERMIDDLE COVER.
RR LUGGAGE.BODY LOWER COVER,

11-1(M2-50)

11-2(M2-125 /150)




FO Hi fp 2 MfI 2 0 % S0 =)™ JigE;, | BODY COVER.MIDDLE COVER. RR LUGGAGE.BODY LOWER COVER.

No. [Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
EE SRR Pled T 7 FEN Y 67 T

1 M2625010650 1 [y FUEL TANK COVER,FR. C

2 M26253001N0 1 |[&HiEE BODY COVER,LH(RED) RED

2 M26253004W0 1 |[&HiEE BODY COVER,LH(BLUE) BLUE

2 M26253007N0 1 |[“HEE BODY COVER,LH(GREY) GREY

3 M26255001N0 1 |3 E 5 BODY COVER,RH(RED) RED

3 M26255004W0 1 R BODY COVER,RH(BLUE) BLUE

3 M26255007N0 1 R BODY COVER,RH(GREY) GREY

4 M2625020650 1 |y g BODY COVER,LOWER

5 M2676000000 R ETEE RR LUGGAGE BRACKET

6 90210803504 3 | E AR HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD BOLT

7 92140800010 3 | #EI8.4D*17D*1.6T) WASHER (8.4D*17D*1.6T)

8 90130501400 2 | RS SRS (M6*14L) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M6*14L

9 90040601400 1 [ TR A RS (M6*14L) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M6*14L

10 90130501400 1 | FREEEE IR (M5*14L) CR ROUND HD TAPPING SCREW (M5*14L)

11 [M27010200001 1 | WATER PROTECTIVE RUBBER M2-50

11 [M2701020000 1 | WATER PROTECTIVE RUBBER M2-125/M2-150

12 [M252A3000001 1 [ () o) TANK COVER W/O EEC SYSTEM
12 [M252A300000 1 [ (P ) TANK COVER W/H EEC SYSTEM
13 [M252A320000 1 [ A (FrE) TANK ,INNER COVER

14 [M2521310000 1 [ e TANK COVER LEVER CABLE

15 92140600005 2 [T #HE5(6.4D*13D*1T) WASHER (6.4D*13D*1T)

16 (90190601500 3 [ ElhA iR (MO*15L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6*15L)

17 (90040501200 1 | s s CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M5*12L)

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 34




M2-125 /150

SEATFR LUGGAGE
BACK LUGGAGE
13
D
Ny 17
N\,
\N
.\-¥_

13

10 AR, o B . BRI

/7




FLOM /i 12391 #1107l SEAT.FR LUGGAGE. BACK LUGGAGE

No. |[Part No. | Q1Y PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
EE SRR Pled T 7 FEN Y 67 T
1 M2671001000 e SEAT COMP. (ANTI-SLIP) 9} 44i/OVERSEAS
1 M26710010001 1 @ﬁnﬁﬁw SEAT COMP. [ |44

2 M26810010001 1 |BIPEGD HELMET CASE ASSY., FRT SECTION |M2-50

2 M2681001000 1 ﬁ(s}m—ﬁ(ﬂ i HELMET CASE ASSY., FRT SECTION |M2-125/M2-150
3 M26810100001 1 |BiPoscs) HELMET CASE ASSY., REAR SECTION|M?2-50

3 M2681010000 1 |Erpesice) HELMET CASE ASSY., REAR SECTION|M2-125/M2-150
4 90200602001 6 | E e (M6*1.0P) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6*1.0P)

5 92370500003 2 U%’J?}Eﬂ FHEIPE(MS) U TYPE SPRING NUT

6 90040601400 2 | RIS B IR (M6*14L) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M6*14L |M2-125/M2-150
7 P5583000000 1 |§#8 L) BATTERY(4L) M2-50

7 C2583000000 1 "_?q—“#ﬁ(?ﬁﬁ%) TA BATTERY(7L) M2-125/M2-150
8 E1583020000 1|y BATTERY CLIP M2-50

8 M2624050650 E e BATTERY COVER M2-125/M2-150
9 M2624030650 1 |EE COVER,ELECTRICAL UNITS

10 |C1681060000 1 |fpEvid BRACKET, LUGGAGE

11 [92040600000 2 | el PRI M6*1.0P) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT (M6*1.0P)

12 |C1681070000 1 [k SPECIAL BOLT

13 |M2701040000 1 rﬁ P8 gl REMOVEABLE CABLE TIE

14 |P1706541000 1|z 5 iy TOOL KIT M2-50

14 |P6706540000 I EREE ty SRS TOOL KIT M2-125/M2-150
19  |C1042030000 2 ﬁ:ﬁ%ﬂa RUBBER PLUG

20 |M2681020000 N A LUGGAGE LIGHTING LAMP

26 |M268A010000 1 e COVER,LUGGAGE LIGHTING LAMP

27 |M268A040000 1 e BULB

28  |C158C110000 2 |EEeEs DAMPER, BATTERY M2-125/M2-150
29  |P15830100001 1 %#*@ﬁn DAMPER, BATTERY M2-125/M2-150
30  |M2671301000 1 [Epseod gy SEATLOCK ASSY

31 |90040601400 2 | RS B IR (M6*14L) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M6*14L

32 |C2671120000 ES T SEAT LOCK LEVER CABLE

33 [M267A320000 I Al F%%J LIGTING SENSOR

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 35




REREHR . BN . MR

"__11 LICENSE PLATE.REFLECTOR.
BACK LAMP.

Oy

9




FLL ARSI 5 15

/ LICENSE PLATE.REFLECTOR. BACK LAMP.

No. [Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
EE SRR Pled T 7 FEN Y 67 T

1 M2636001650 1 Pty LICENCE PLATE o

2 |Cc5669000000 1 |E~34 DOT REFLECTOR DOT

3 [92140500014 T PLAIN WASHER

4 92040600000 2 [ FphaR B PEOME*1.0P) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT (M6*1.0P)

5  [C1669000000 2 [0S ) REFLECTOR SIDE

6 M2666000000 TS REAR LAMP ASSY. GENERAL,DENMARK
7 M266F010000 1 s COVER GENERAL,DENMARK
8 M266F080000 1 |meds BASE GENERAL,DENMARK
9 (98311221050 1 |arErsw BRAKING BULB GENERAL,DENMARK
10 (98221210990 2 |[Hprsw SIGNAL LAMP (10W) GENERAL,DENMARK
11 [M266F070000 2 | TAPPING SCREW GENERAL,DENMARK
14 |M266F080000 M TAPPING SCREW GENERAL,DENMARK
15 (90110401200 1 [ RBEE R (M4¥121) CR PAN HD TAPPING SCREW(M4*12L)

16 92040600000 2 [ FhaRIEPEOME*1.0P) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT (M6*1.0P)

17 90040601400 2 | IREPEES RS (M6*14L) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M6*14L

18 [92140600005 2 |® #5(6.4D*13D*1T) WASHER (6.4D*13D*1T)

19 [M2701010000 2 |Puhas PUSH RIVET

20 (92020500000 1 | FBPEMS*0.8P) HEXAGON NUT (M5*0.8P)

21  |P2635001650 1 | By LOWER MUD PROTECTOR, REAR

22 (90110401200 2 | A SRS (MA*12L) CR PAN HD TAPPING SCREW(M4*12L)

GMAX125&150] |#fi

PAGE 36




(125 /150c.c)

FRAME

F122 ® %




F12.2 §1Z8 / FRAME M2-125/M2-150

available for M2-125/150

No. [Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
FE RS Yk FiFHY £ Y e i nf_t
1 M2421002600 1 |H1 RS (ED) FRAME ASSY (W/O SIDE-STAND SENSOR) [M2-125/M2-150
1 M242A0026002 1 |H1 RS (ED) FRAME ASSY (W/H SIDE-STAND SENSOR) [M2-125/M2-1507% | {f4=Bf
2 M2421420000 1 RIS L Py (%) SUPPORTING HOLDER ,STEPFLOOR(LH)

3 M242A420000 1 RIS B () SUPPORTING HOLDER ,STEPFLOOR(RH)

4 M2421410000 1 Lﬁlﬁ?;ﬁiﬁf_%ﬁ ' LICENCE PLATE , LINK PLATE

5 M2481001000 1 .m;rﬂ?%ﬁ'?l?’“?‘y 125/150 CUSHION ASSY, RR M2-125/M2-150
6 M2451031600 1 o [HE™ [l ENGINE HANGER, LOWER M2-125/M2-150
7 M2451021600 1 g PULL LINKAGE M2-125/M2-150
8 M2451011600 1 = EHEET TRIANGLE SWING ARM M2-125/M2-150
9 X0481130000 6 BRI e BUSH,RR AXLE BRACKET

10 M2451050000 1 PR A B SPACER TUBE B

11 |90190601500 1| Epha el (M6 15L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6*15L)

12 |90191004000 2 |4 ElER e (Mlo*l 25P*40L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M10*1.25P*40L)

13 M2463020000 1 i ﬁfﬂ HIARS £ (5 BACKSEAT PEDAL LEVER COMP (L)

14 |E1463020000 1 |5 E PEDAL LEVER, LH

15 E1463040000 2 [aﬁ“t\%'ﬁi LOCK PIN

16 E1463050000 2 S SPRING

17 99010600000 2 r’fﬁﬁ?ﬁ{(lﬂl”) BEARING BALL(1/4"™)

18 93520201200 2 J[ el COTTER PIN

19 M2463020000 1 .»XV_E‘ il ?TE“” & ( BACKSEAT PEDAL LEVER COMP (L)

20 M2464020000 1 % ?H,?TE{' Iﬂ( H) BACKSEAT PEDAL LEVER COMP (R)

21 |E1464020000 17 e PEDAL LEVER, RH

22 M2464020000 1 f&ﬁ‘ %EHE’%T’FETZ (T H) BACKSEAT PEDAL LEVER COMP (R)

23 |90190604001 AT HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6*40L)

24 X0481070000 3 i}ifhf&] GREASE FILLING NUT

25 C1443020000 1 il UPPER BEARING CAGE

26 C1443011000 1 i e LOWER BEARING CAGE

27 |90191412500 1A # R (M14%1.5P*1251) EXAGON FLANGE BOLT

28 |92061400000 2 | Wk U B RAEE LOCK NUT,FLANGE U TYPE

29 M24510700001 2 'E'Iiﬁéﬁiﬂlf%;' AUTOMATIC OILING BUSH

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 37



(125 /150c.c)

FRAME

F122 ® %




F12.2 §1Z8 / FRAME M2-125/M2-150

available for M2-125/150

No. [Part No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
HE | F{FOEE el T £ T £ b
30 [90190601500 2| A (MO*15L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6*15L) o

31 90191420500 1 [ e e (M14¥ 1.5P*205L) EXAGON FLANGE BOLT

32 |M2451040000 1 |[FEsEsETA SPACER TUBE A

33 90191422000 1 [ e EXAGON FLANGE BOLT M2-125/M2-150
34 90191002000 AT s EXAGON FLANGE BOLT M2-125/M2-150
35  |M2451060000 1 |[EsmsTC SPACER TUBE C M2-125/M2-150
36  |X0481140000 R DUSTPROOF

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 38




oW N
— FUEL TANK

13——

{ I ' 11
L ——— -—-Jg— 25

18

> INTAKE MANIFOLD
EFURW

19

fces
CARBURETOR

Q




F13 353137/ FUEL TANK

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
TTE | F b Ykl FIFHY 278 FFRL g7 g
2 ACCORDING BOM 1 [SEEs FUEL TANK OPTIONAL PART
2 M2521500000 1 1 FR(E|EEC) FUEL TANK(W/H EEC) W/H EEC

3 90190601500 7 [ e (M6¥15L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6*15L)

4 M2521700000 1 dHIg[ S £ FUEL GUAGE COMP.

5 90200501400 R S HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

6  |C152A090000 1 [HEE PACKING, FUL GAUGE

7 M2521600000 1 [snsps AD.FUEL TANK

8 M2526040000 1 (i@ E R ) BACK FUEL HOSE(AD TANK TO TANK)

9 922213000001 2 ﬁ}{ﬁkﬁé HOSE CLAMP

10  |M25260200001 N EE dgrm QSFESHE FRSIE ) FUEL HOSE(PUMP TO AD. TANK) M2-50

10 |M2526020000 1 [FHfrgese lzﬁuﬁl*m?—dﬁlﬁv FUEL HOSE(PUMP TO AD. TANK) M2-125/150

11 [M25218000001 1 =m0 FUEL PUMP COMP M2-50

11 [M2521800000 1 EERE FUEL PUMP COMP M2-125/150

12 [ES706020000 1 gqéﬁ WIRE CLIP

13 M25212000001 1 YO VRS A FUEL FILTER ASSY M2-50

13 M2521200000 1 I VR ey FUEL FILTER ASSY M2-125/150

14 M?25260100001 1 7 ’Ekg'.f(i PIRGH = E R VACUUM HOSE(PUMP TO INTAKE MANIFOLD) |M2-50

14 |[M2286260000 1 ;“"E’tgl, QSR |:ﬁ;’? ) VACUUM HOSE(PUMP TO INTAKE MANIFOLD) |M2-125/150,W/H SAI
14 |M2526010000 1 ““’E’tg., Q53 ltﬁi?ﬁ e Ji'g") VACUUM HOSE(PUMP TO INTAKE MANIFOLD) [M2-125/150,W/O SAI
15 E1706110000 2 iy PIPE CLIP

16 E1706110000 2 ETF,LJ PIPE CLIP

18 M25260300001 1 [\ Elrg., (ﬁj? OHFEE] [™IE1EN) FUEL HOSE(AD. TANK TO CARBURETOR) |M2-50

18  |M2526031000 1 g (ﬁ'ﬁ-dfﬂﬁ? {™F1ES) FUEL HOSE(AD. TANK TO CARBURETOR) |M2-125/150

19 E1706110000 2 AN PIPE CLIP

20 92211200001 1 AT HOSE CLAMP

21 P65212100001 1 ?—'ﬁfﬁli’%ﬁ%ﬁ’ FUEL FILTER

22 M252A010000 1 ORI FUEL PIPE(FILTER TO PUMP)

23 M252A020000 1 FOEEY FUEL PIPE(TANK TO FILTER)

24 M?252A030000 4 P> HOSE CLAMP

25  [M2521220000 1 s COARSE FUEL FILTER

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 39




14 p ‘PEEE, MEE

CENTER STAND,SIDE STAND




F14.2 § RIS/ {BPRIEE / CENTER STAND SIDE STAND M2-125/M2-150 AVAILABLE FOR M2-125/M2-150
No. [Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
A el Pled T 7 FEN Y 67 i =
1 M2461001600 1 |k CENTER STAND COMP o
2 [c1701050000 1 |[eeEtpr CUSHION RUBBER
3 F1461121000 1 | CENTER STAND SPRING
4 (90191003500 1 [ AR (M10%1.25P*28L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M10*1.25P
5  [C2461010000 2 |ge BUSH
6 M2462001600 1 |HTRAEASY (L EIE.D) SIDE STAND
7 92061000001 1 |[IWRUEEPEMI0*1.25P) U TYPE FLANGE NUT(M10*1.25P)
8  [C2462120000 1 |ty SPRING,SIDE STAND
9 M2486001000 1 |9BFp\ A R & ENGINE HANGER ASSY.
10 (90191018000 R TS | HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
11 (92061000001 1 [IWRUEEIEM10%1.25P) U TYPE FLANGE NUT(M10*1.25P)
12 [M2486070000 2 |mEtemsd o RUBBER,DAMPER
13 [C14860500001 1 |[mEws CUSHION RUBBER
14 [M2486010000 2 | iR HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
GMAX125&150[* |4t PAGE 40




M2-125 /150

F15.0 E B R M-125/150

16 14
10

WIRE HARNESS

M2




F15.2 = filisl / WIRE HARNESS (M2-125/M2-150)

AVAILABLE FOR M2-125/M2-150 MODEL

No. |Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
EE SRR Pled T 7 FEN Y 67 T

1 M2581601000 I E R WIRE HARNESS , MAIN M2-125/M2-150

2 ES586600000 1 |EHEH RESISTOR DC LIGHTING

3 90190601500 2 [ FphER IR (M6¥15L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6*15L)

4 B5583600000 1 g HORN M2-125/M2-150

5 90190801200 1 | Edhek R M8+ 121) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M8*12L)

6 M2584600000 1 (B Fsusisy COIL COMP(M2-50) M2-125/M2-150

7 90070502000 EERT VPS5 25 PR (MIS*20L) CR TRUSS HD MACHINE SCREW/(M5*20L)

8 92110500000 1 |JFaE e SPRING LOCK WASHER

9 98701215000 1 | bass FUSE, 15A M2-125/M2-150

11 |P1701190000 1 | RUBBER BRACKET

12 |C1582001000 1 |F Bl P AR CDI UNIT ASSY. M2-125/M2-150

10  |C1581001000 1 |& gﬁ:%%q‘ Sy STARTER RELAY M2-125/M2-150

14  |C2584000000 1 |FEEREe sy VOL REGULATOR COMP. DC LIGHTING

15 90190601500 1 ﬂ £ m h'é;gﬁﬁ(MmSL) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6*15L)

16 92030600004 2 | Feps HEXAGON NUT M2-125/M2-150

18  |[M2583020000 1 |Epshast BATTERY (+)LINE M2-125/M2-150

19  |M2552000000 1 VR IGNITION SWITCH COMP.

20  |90040602003 2 |H 3»'4%,@%@5%%5'&%* CR TRUSS HD MACHINE SCREW

21 |C1582500000 1 |5 ;ti—;ru HEADLAMP CONTROLLER DC LIGHTING

22 |P2586011000 1 | hpeg @H B SHUSY FLASHER RELAY ASSY

23 |M255B010000 1 |aer2i ﬁ KEY INDICATOR ASSY

24 |ES55B010000 = DUMMY KEY

25 192130600000 1 [#9#510.6T) TEETH TYPE WASHER

26 |C158A010000 1 |- fppss {, DIODE ASSY.

27  |C2581620000 1 |EEEd 2 SAFETY SENSOR, SIDE STAND OPTIONAL PART
28 190040501600 2 | ::I"ﬁ"{ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%%ﬁéﬁfjé’ CR TRUSS HD MACHINE SCREW OPTIONAL PART
29  |M2581610000 1 PSS Eg s CONNECTING WIRE, HEADLAMP OPTIONAL PART

GMAX125&150] |#fi

PAGE 41




F16. LABLE

T ATTENTION
8
e -




F16 fiiak / LABEL

No. '[Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
EE SRR Pled T 7 FEN Y 67 T
1 C16030000001 1 [EEEcppEs () NOTICE STICKER ENGLISH = '

2 |E1603040000 1 e e () FUEL TYPE STICKER ENGLISH

3 |P1603040000 1 e e () FUEL TYPE STICKER ENGLISH

4 [M2601030000 2 |G-MAXHI SpHEE G-MAX BODY LABEL

5 M2601010000 1 |G MAXEE P B2 BT G MAX WINSHIELD,INNER COVER LABEL

6  |[M2601040000 1 15079 kAT | 150 LABEL

7 |P6601210000 1 |59 T 125 LABEL

8  |P6601220000 1 [509#iREAT 50 LABEL

9  [P1601740000 1 |25 R 25 LABEL

10 [M2601020000 2 |pGO Bm PGO LABEL

11 |P6601270000 1 |EURO NSRS EURO 2 LABEL EURO

12 |P2601100000 1 [MOTUL & iET MOTUL OIL LABEL DENMARK

13 |M2601060000 2 [M2 EVORlfik | EVO LABEL TAIWAN LOCAL

GMAX125& 1507 |4

PAGE 42




F17

HAR KB TH C HatblR AR

—— E.E.C SYSTEM (OPTIONAL DEVICE)

FUEL TANK

i




F17 SR 2B HCHE il 5% /| EEC.SYSTEM

OPTIONAL DEVICE FOR EEC REGULATION

No. [Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
EE SRR Pled T 7 FEN Y 67 T
1 M2524000000 1 SR B HCHE ] EEC CONTROL SYSTEM o
2 M2524040000 1 [iEereds FUEL CUT VALVE
3 M2524020000 1 MR WE= FCV) PIPE
4 M2524010000 1 Mz me ) PIPE
5 M2524030000 1 |[MeBErasRZFCY) PIPE
6 E9524070000 1 |agghe ORIFANE PIPE
7 |C152D060000 3 [k PLATE CLIP
8  |P552D080000 4 [y WIRE CLIP
9 [92211300000 1 [k WIRE CLIP
10 [P552D070000 1 |k WIRE CLIP
11 [P6524120000 D CNTROL VALVE
12 [M2524050000 1 |48 (i %= CLEANER) PIPE
13 [M2524060000 1 hiEtemne CANISTER
14 (92140600005 1 |2 #56.4D*13D*1T) WASHER (6.4D*13D*1T)
15 [90040601400 2 | RS A (M6*14L) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M6*14L
GMAX125&150[* |4t PAGE 43




< |y ™ -
< |~ N © N |-
ola|m ) wlo N~ © o~ '
N o~ © oo ~|loo|m|< ololo|d|-
— <|om|< g —A|lm|ow|« —Alo|a ©
— < |0 ~|lo © ©
o|w© o ™ I3V
Ml - - -

N~| 1~
o|lo|o|o|w|d|o|wv|d|d|dd|a|m|o|a|~|o|o|wv|~|o|o|wo
o|lm|m|o|~|~a~[o|~|d|~[w|m|o|a|o|wd|o|m|m|o|wo
AN (O[O (O[(O[RO([MINO(N[O(N[O|[HA[dA[M(N([O(OH|O(M|<T
A[O[dA[dA[dA[O|ooLW[dA[dA< AW NN A[ATM O[O [ 0O
OIMOIM DO MIANMAN|OO(AN|N[O|HA | MAN|N(N
MWOO(N([N[O([N[MO(M[H[O[DOD|([N[N[N[N[M[OF[MH([Mm(MmM
OOV |O|N|N[N|N[WOIN([N|IDOD[([OIN[OO| MO N[00
| I I I A DO A O A D AN DO N A A DN N N D NN NN NN N A AN DN A N A DN N N N D AN N A N N D AN N AR B R |
< (IO O[IO[O[O[O[O[N[N~[[I|[0|00|00
woooooooooooooooooooooo
O
)

O|~|lo|lo|o|d|nfm|t|w|o|~o|lo|o|d|n|m| || |~
N NN oo ofo[o|o|o|o|o|o| | | | | | ] | |
o © -

) < < < | o
< | < ~ — o) — ~|oo Al ™
© o|m|<|~ ™ ~|o|w —| o |~
© ©olm|d|w olm|a|~|< 0| o~ NEIRS:

N wn|lm - o |y <|m|lo

o N — | —Alo|an
o< < |- ||

O HO|OO)|O|H|O|N| T O[O
—A| O[O NOIN([N|IOIOCOIO(N|IN[N[O|O|O|IN[[TF O[O0 |0|(O|WIn
—A|N[([T|O(N|N[O|MO|N|T|O|H|0|O|NMN|O(O|IWOMNMIN[O| I~
—AO[OINAN[H N[NNI (TN [O[O[OIH|O[O|IN|AN|
O (O~ N([N[OIMWOIWWL[((MMT|([O(M|[H|d|N|[O[Mm
AN[([HIT(OO(N[([T[(O[O(O(N[O(N[O(O(N(O(OM(WO[|H|[O|©
LOMANMMAN[IT([[[O[DDOM O[NNI MO|N[WO|(WO|O
QO[O N|N([N|[N[N|N[N|N[NIN[N MMM T |WO[ + |O[OO| N[NNI
__________________7______
< | <T[N|JN[N|N[N| N[N N[N N[N MMM MMM T T
elilellelileolleolleolleolileolleolleolleolleolleolleolleo]lleolleo]lleolleolleolleollo] (o] le] (o]

o|ld|lnN|m| || o|~|o|o|o| d| | m| <|wn
AN S| O~ OO o ] | A A A A A A 4] | N N N ey




GO

LT R E

Mk ;- SAERRAAILIRIER665E
TEL:04-8528111 FAX:04-8528112

Lt

SITC AMEMRAERAT REHE

BERANIXRBARAE RBLA

M2353000000





